EZEE-ON LOADER PARTS LIST
PAGE
Paints and Decals
H-Frame, Yoke, & Bucket
Hydraulic System
Cylinder Part Number Code
Bucket Cylinder - 2" x 12" N5 A-Cup Type
Lift Cylinder - 2-1/4" x 24" N6 Type, 2” x 12” N5 U-Cup Type

2. Once the code number has been established then locate type of cylinder, N4 or N6 further in book and use correct reference number and
column to locate part number.
CYLINDER PART NUMBER CODE
10 WS   1
Part Number
Part Description - Wiper Seal, etc.
10 Means Fits Any Size of Cylinder
20 Means Used Most Commonly on 2" Cylinders
22 Means Used Most Commonly on 2-1/4" Cylinders
MODEL 2060 CYLINDER SPECIFICATIONS
CODE
NO.
DIAMETER
STROKE
C.C.
LENGTH
SHAFT
DIAMETER
TYPE
APPLICATION
155
284
314
2"
2-1/4"
2"
12"
24"
12"
20-1/2"
33-1/8"
20-1/2"
1"
1-1/2"
1"
N5 (A – Cup)
N6 (U – Cup)
N5 (U – Cup)
Bucket
Lift
Bucket
Page 18
BUCKET CYLINDER - 2" x 12" (N5) A – Cup TYPE – (#155)
QTY.  REQ’D
REF. NO.
PART NO.
DESCRIPTION
155